7/12/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
407 POJAR
408 QUEEN

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
419 WISHM

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$344.60
$555.48
$333.76

$1,233.84

$1,233.84

Drawer

$34.45

$34.45

$34.45

$1,268.29

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,891.90) $0.00 171
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,031.87) ($4.50) 149
$0.00 $0.00 ($235.74) $0.00 43
$0.00 $0.00 ($3,159.51) ($4.50) 363
$0.00 $0.00 ($3,159.51) ($4.50) 363
Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($55.05) $0.00 7
$0.00 $0.00 ($55.05) $0.00 7
$0.00 $0.00 ($55.05) $0.00 7
($3,214.56) ($4.50) 370

Handle Net Handle
$2,236.50 $2,236.50
$1,591.85 $1,587.35

$569.50 $569.50
$4,397.85 $4,393.35
$4,397.85 $4,393.35

Handle Net Handle

$89.50 $89.50
$89.50 $89.50
$89.50 $89.50
$4,487.35 $4,482.85

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



