## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

$\overline{}$	11	$\sim$	10	$\sim$	$\sim$	0
7/	/ I	٠,	1.	( )	П	Ľ

## HUDDLE

1026	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<b>Tickets</b>
	Name 402 TAYLO	\$344.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,891.90)	<b><u>ORace</u></b> \$0.00	171	\$2,236.50	\$2,236.50	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	407 POJAR	\$555.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,031.87)	(\$4.50)	149	\$1,591.85	\$1,587.35	\$0.00	
	408 QUEEN	\$333.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$235.74)	\$0.00	43	\$569.50	\$569.50	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal</u>	Number 1026	\$1,233.84	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$3,159.51)	(\$4.50)	363	\$4,397.85	\$4,393.35	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> H	UDDLE	\$1,233.84	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$3,159.51)	(\$4.50)	363	\$4,397.85	\$4,393.35	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	419 WISHM	\$34.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$55.05)	\$0.00	7	\$89.50	\$89.50	\$0.00	
<u>Term</u>	ninal Number 1028	\$34.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$55.05)	\$0.00	7	\$89.50	\$89.50	\$0.00	
<b>Location</b>	1 MOOSE	\$34.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$55.05)	\$0.00	7	\$89.50	\$89.50	\$0.00	
<b>Totals</b>	<u>:</u>	\$1,268.29			(\$3,214.56)	(\$4.50)	370	\$4,487.35	\$4,482.85		